
Victorian Retailers Phone Email Website

Bairnsdale Swim and Ski 03 5152 3141 admim@baldwinboats.com.au www.baldwinboats.com.au

465 Main Street, Bairnsdale, Vic, 3875

Baldwin Boats 03 5022 7696 admim@baldwinboats.com.au www.baldwinboats.com.au

Lots 1-98 Etiwanda Avenue, Mildura, Vic, 3502

Ballarat Ski Skin Surf 03 5331 4178 info@skinskisurf.com.au www.skinskisurf.com.au

94 Bridge Mall, Ballarat, Vic, 3350

Bendigo Skin Ski Surf 03 5441 6337 sales@skinski.com.au www.skinski.com.au

344 Hargraves Street, Bendigo, Vic, 3550

Boats and More Pty Ltd 03 5822 2108 s.ryan@boatsandmore.com.au www.boatsandmore.com.au

207 Numurkah Road, Shepparton, Vic, 3630

déjà vu Braeside 03 9798 4388 braeside@dejavuski.com www.dejavuski.com

14 Phoenix Court, Braeside, Vic, 3195

déjà vu Essendon 03 9351 0013 essendon@dejavuski.com www.dejavuski.com

111 Keilor Road, Essendon North, Vic, 3041

Echuca Wake Ski and Surf 03 5480 2755 wakeskie@bigpond.net.au www.wakeskiandsurf.com.au

563 High Sreet, Echuca, Vic, 3564

Jerusalem Creek Marina and Holiday Park 03 5774 2585 info@jerusalemcreek.com.au www.jerusalemcreek.com.au

501 Jerusalem Creek Road, Eildon, Vic, 3713

Lake Boga Marine and Auto 03 5037 2354

Murray Valley Hwy, Lake Boga, Vic, 3584

Mac's Waterski World 03 9553 0915 info@macs.com.au www.macs.com.au

360 South Road, Moorabbin, Vic, 3189

mailto:admim@baldwinboats.com.au
http://www.baldwinboats.com.au/
mailto:admim@baldwinboats.com.au
http://www.baldwinboats.com.au/
mailto:info@skinskisurf.com.au
http://www.skinskisurf.com.au/
mailto:sales@skinski.com.au
http://www.skinski.com.au/
mailto:s.ryan@boatsandmore.com.au
http://www.boatsandmore.com.au/
mailto:braeside@dejavuski.com
http://www.dejavuski.com/
mailto:essendon@dejavuski.com
http://www.dejavuski.com/
mailto:wakeskie@bigpond.net.au
http://www.wakeskiandsurf.com.au/
mailto:info@jerusalemcreek.com.au
http://www.jerusalemcreek.com.au/
mailto:info@macs.com.au
http://www.macs.com.au/


Victorian Retailers  continued Phone Email Website

Murray Valley Marine 03 5871 1587 info@murrayvalleyengineering.com.au www.murrayvalleyengineering.com.au 

88 Broadway Street, Cobram, Vic, 3644

Oz Extreme 03 5244 0111 info@ozextreme.com.au www.ozextreme.com.au

Shop 4/147 Marshalltown Road, Govedale, Vic, 3216 0424 660 207

R & M Precision Marine 03 5571 2115 bob@precisionmarine.net.au www.precisionmarine.com.au

119 King Street, Hamilton, Vic, 3300

Regal Marine 03 9874 4624 admin@regalmarine.com.au www.regalmarine.com.au

514 Canterbury Road, Vermont, Vic, 3135

Salem Ski Boats 03 5439 1340

5 Rohs Road, East Bendigo, Knowsley, Vic, 3550

Ski Force 03 9470 1822 sales@skiforce.com www.skiforce.com

392 Plenty Road, Preston, Vic, 3072

Sunraysia Marine 03 5022 1155 sales@sunraysiamarine.com.au www.sunraysia.com.au

13 Seventh Street, Mildura, Vic, 3500

WRSE Albury 02 6021 4511 www.snow2water.com.au

478 Olive Street, Albury, NSW, 2640

WRSE Frankston 03 9781 4733 www.wayneritchies.com.au

417 Nepean Hwy, Frankston, Vic, 3199

WRSE Ringwood 03 9870 7677 www.wayneritchies.com.au

68 Maroondah Hwy, Ringwood, Vic, 3134

WRSE Shepparton 03 5821 8211 shepparton@wayneritchies.com.au www.snow2water.com.au

79 High Street, Shepparton, Vic, 3630

mailto:info@murrayvalleyengineering.com.au
http://www.murrayvalleyengineering.com.au/
mailto:info@ozextreme.com.au
http://www.ozextreme.com.au/
mailto:bob@precisionmarine.net.au
http://www.precisionmarine.com.au/
mailto:admin@regalmarine.com.au
http://www.regalmarine.com.au/
mailto:sales@skiforce.com
http://www.skiforce.com/
mailto:sales@sunraysiamarine.com.au
http://www.sunraysia.com.au/
http://www.snow2water.com.au/
http://www.wayneritchies.com.au/
http://www.wayneritchies.com.au/
mailto:shepparton@wayneritchies.com.au
http://www.snow2water.com.au/


Tasmanian Retailers Phone Email Website

Anchor Wetsuits 03 6273 0666 enquires@anchorwetsuits.com.au www.anchorwetsuits.com.au

10 Negara Street, Goodwood, Tas, 7010

Lewis Marine 03 6248 3222 info@lewismarine.com.au www.lewismarine.com.au

273 Kennedy Drive, Cambridge, Tas, 7170

Tamar Marine 03 6331 6188 sales@tamarmarine.com.au www.tamarmarine.com.au

6-8 West Tamar, Road, Launceston, Tas, 7250

Queensland Retailers Phone Email Website

Aquadrenalin Watersports 07 4755 1115 sales@aquadrenalin.com.au www.aquadrenalin.com.au

3/32 Thuringowa Drive, Kirwan, Qld, 4817

Bli Bli Watersports 07 5448 7555 info@blibliwatersports.com.au www.blibliwatersports.com.au

367 David Low Way, Bli Bli, Qld, 4560

Bundaberg Marineland 07 4130 0500 info@bundabergmarineland.com.au www.bundabergmarineland.com.au

95 Targo Street Bundaberg, Qld, 4670

Cable Ski Cairns 07 4038 1304 info@cableskicairns.com.au www.cairnswakepark.com

Lot 5 Captain Cook Hwy, Smithfield, Qld, 4878

Go Wake Mackay 07 4805 6143 mackay@gowake.com.au www.gowakemackay.com.au

Lot 504 Michigan Way, Andergrove, Qld, 4740

Last Wave Watersports 07 4972 9185 sales@waterskiersconnection.com.au www.waterskiersconnection.com.au

16 Goondoon Street, Gladstone, Qld, 4680

Queensland Retailers continued Phone Email Website

Oz Ski Resort 0401 324 499 ozskiresort@hotmail.com www.ozskiresort.com
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60 Junction Drive Coolum Beach, Qld, 4573 

Pro Wake 07 5522 8222 goldcoast@prowake.com.au www.prowake.com.au

122 Eastlake Street, Carrara, Qld, 4211

Ski Surf Snow 07 4922 7074 ross@waterskiersworld.com.au www.waterskiersworld.com.au

1/138 George Street, Rockhampton, Qld, 4700

Swerve Surf & Ski 07 4783 7444 sales@swervesurfski.com.au www.swervesurfski.com.au

91 Queen Street, Ayr, Qld, 4807

Waterskiers Connection 07 3856 6445 sales@waterskiersconnection.com.au www.waterskiersconnection.com.au

323 Kelvin Grove Road, Kelvin Grove, Qld, 4059

Waterskiers Warehouse Toowoomba 07 4637 9511 info@waterskierswarehouse.com.au www.waterskierswarehouse.com.au

91-93 Neil Street, Toowoomba, Qld, 4350

Waterskiers World 07 3379 6933 sales@waterskiersworld.com www.waterskiersworld.com.au

62D Blunder Road, Oxley, 4075

Watersports Surf, Skate, Ski 07 3209 4782 wsports.sss@telstra.com www.surfskateski.com.au

3377 Pacific Hwy Slacks Creek

South Australia Retailers Phone Email Website

Above Board S.A. 08 8599 8955 info@aboveboardshop.com www.aboveboardshop.com

211 Adelaide Road, Murray Bridge, S.A. 5253

South Australia Retailers contd Phone Email Website

Barossa Sports Power 08 8568 6028 sportspower@barossa.coop www.barossa.coop

7/1 Murray Street, Nuriootpa, S.A. 5355

Camero Ski Boats 08 8326 5025 sterling@camero.com.au www.cameroskiboats.com.au
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14 Aldershot Road, Lonsdale, S.A. 5160

déjà vu 08 8569 2355 mannum@dejavuski.com www.dejavuski.com

34-36 Randell Street, Mannum, S.A. 5238

Elite Ski Boats 08 8234 5455 sales@elitewatersports.com.au www.eliteskiboats.com.au

130 Sir Donald Drive, Hilton, S.A. 5033

Rapid Surf and Ski 08 8344 1166 sales@rapid.net.au www.rapid.net.au

180 Main North Road, Prospect, S.A. 5082

Transition Surf 08 8555 0135 info@transitionsurf.com.au www.transitionsurf.com.au

10c Cadell Street, Goolwa, S.A. 5214

Twister 08 8260 2550 twister@twister.com.au www.twisterskishop.com

43 Audrey Ave, Blair Athol, S.A. 5084

Western Australia Retailers Phone Email Website

Dempster Sporting 08 9071 1823 dempstersporting@westnet.com.au

63 Dempster Street, Esperance, W.A. 6450

Diverse Watersports 08 9193 5131 info@diverse-karma4.com www.diversebroome.com.au

Shop 9, Broome Boulevard, Broome, W.A. 6725

East Kimberley Marine 08 9169 1822 sales@ekmarine.com.au

7 Bandicoot Drive, Kununurra, W.A. 6743

Western Australia Retailers cont Phone Email Website

Liquid Elements - Bibra Lake 08 9523 2200 sales@liquidelements.com.au www.liquidelements.com.au

24 Horus Bend, Bibra Lake, W.A. 6163 08 9418 6815 

Perth Wake Park 08 9524 2884 info@perthwakepark.com.au www.perthwakepark.com.au
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Lot 482 St Albans Road, Baldivis, W.A. 6171

Sportsmarine Boat Centre 08 9721 4390 www.sportsmarine.com.au

57 Strickland Street, Bunbury, W.A. 6230

New South Wales Retailers Phone Email Website

A R Wake N Surf wakensurf@hotmail.com www.wakensurf.com

114 Wharf Street, Tweed Heads, NSW, 2485 07 5599 2267

Balmoral Snowboards 02 9970 8600 info@balmoralboards.com.au www.balmoralboards.com.au

1228 Pittwater Road, Narrabeen, NSW, 2101

Board City 02 4397 1092 boardcity@westnet.com.au www.boardcity.net.au

150 Main Road, Toukley, NSW, 2263

Cables Wake Park 02 4722 2537 info@cableswakepark.com.au www.cableswakepark.com.au

Mulgoa Road, Penrith, NSW, 2750

Canobolas Caravan and Marine 02 6361 3014 lee@canobolasmarine.com.au www.canobolasmarine.com.au

166 Bathurst Road, Orange, NSW, 2800

CB Hart 02 6785 1911 merchmanager@cbhart.com.au www.hartrural.com.au

73 Manilla Street, Manilla, NSW, 2346

Central West Marine and Mechanical 02 6863 5481 centralwestmm@bigpond.com

Unit 3/52 Clarinda Street, Parkes, NSW, 2870

New South Wales Retailers cont Phone Email Website

Compleat Angler and Camping World 02 6495 3985 cacwm@outlook.com.au www.cfnk.com.au

3 Market Street Merimbula, NSW, 2548 

Fred Williams Waterski Argenton 0432 538 823 fredwilliamswaterskis@hotmail.com www.fredwilliams.com.au
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513 Lake Road, Argenton, NSW, 2284

Fred Williams Waterski Tuncurry 02 6555 2662 info@fredwilliams.com.au www.fredwilliams.com.au

3 Rodmay Street, Tuncurry, NSW, 2428

GRE Marine 02 9898 1010 service@gremarine.com.au www.gremarine.com.au

24 Stoddart Road, Prospect, NSW, 2148

Inverell Boating Centre 02 6721 1115 botts28@hotmail.com

10 Swanbrook Road, Inverell, NSW, 2360

Kelly's Car Sales 02 6792 4375 sales@kellyscarsales.com.au www.kellyscarsales.com.au

36-38 Dangar Street, Narrabri, NSW, 2390

Nyngan Riverside Caravan Park 02 6832 1729

46 Barrier Highway, Nyngan, NSW, 2825

Mathews Motorcycles and Marine 02 6882 3422 www.mathewsmotorcycles.com.au

82 Erskine Street, Dubbo, NSW, 2830

Port Macquarie Seadoo 02 6584 5135 portmacseadoo@gmail.com www.portmacquarieseadoo.com.au

57 Hastings River Drive, Port Macquarie, NSW, 2444

Posties Caravans 02 6722 5020 admin@postiescaravans.com.au www.postiescaravans.com.au

24 Brissett Street Inverell, NSW, 2360 0417 584 155

Pro Ski Snow and Watersports 02 4926 5177 sales@proski.com.au www.proski.com.au 

19 National Park Street, Newcastle West, NSW, 2302

New South Wales Retailers cont Phone Email Website

Riverina Ski Sports 02 6921 2495 riverinaskisports@bigpond.com www.riverinaskisports.com.au

79 Copland Street, Wagga Wagga, NSW, 2650
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Supra Boats 02 4422 4477 sales@supraboats.com.au

245 Princes Hwy, South Nowra, NSW, 2541

Trojan Wake Ski Snow 02 4577 5333 info@trojanwss.com www.trojanwss.com

317 Windsor Road, Vineyard, NSW, 2765

Warren Bowden Marine 02 4229 7010

26 Immarna Avenue, West Wollongong, NSW, 2500

Waterskiers Warehouse - Rockdale 02 9597 3422 info@snowskierswarehouse.com.au www.snowskierswarehouse.com.au

420 Princes Hwy, Rockdale, NSW, 2216

Wilderness Sea N Ski 02 9822 4112 sales@wilderness.net.au www.wilderness.net.au

137 George Street, Liverpool, NSW, 2170

Wing Wetsuits 02 9540 1811 info@wing.com.au www.wing.com.au

33/35 Captain Cook Drive, Caringbah, NSW, 2229
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